CODIGOS DE FUNCION RAPIDA DE TUS TELEFONOS FIJOS

Acciones

ACCOUNT_CODE
ACD_CALLBACK_KO
ACD_CALLBACK_OK
ALWAYS_DROP_CALLWAITING_OFF
ALWAYS_DROP_CALLWAITING_ON
ALWAYS_HIDE_CALLERID_OFF
ALWAYS_HIDE_CALLERID_ON
BOSSSECRETARY_BOSS_NEW
BOSSSECRETARY_BOSS_OFF
BOSSSECRETARY_BOSS_ON
BOSSSECRETARY_SECRETARY_OFF
BOSSSECRETARY_SECRETARY_ON
CALL_QUEUING
CALL_QUEUING_OFF
CALL_QUEUING_ON

CALLPATH

CALLSCREENING_OFF
CALLSCREENING_ON

CBOB_OFF

CBOB_ON

CBONA_OFF

CBONA_ON

DND_OFF

DND_ON
DROP_CALLWAITING_OFF
DROP_CALLWAITING_ON
F_ADDPARTY

F_ALTERNATE

F_BLINDTRANSFER
F_CONFERENCE

F_HOLD

F_RECORD

F_RETRIEVE
F_SYSTEMATIC_RECORDING_PAUSE_OFF
F_SYSTEMATIC_RECORDING_PAUSE_ON
F_TALK

F_TRANSFER

F_VM_TRANSFER
FORKING_MUTE_ME
FORKING_RESET_ALL
FORKING_SOLO_ME

Cédigo
076
*0300
*0301
44
43
64
63
*0924
*0922
*0923
*0925
*0926
044
040
041
036
050
051
060
061
062
063

*

*

42
4

#7

* ok

#5
#8

#1

#0
#6
*#900
#901
#2
#4
#35
081
080
083

Acciones Cédigo
FORKING_UNMUTE_ME *082
FORWARDING_BUSY_OFF *031
FORWARDING_BUSY_ON *o71
FORWARDING_NOANSWER_OFF *032
FORWARDING_NOANSWER_ON *072
FORWARDING_OFF *3
FORWARDING_ON *5
FORWARDING_UNREACHABLE_OFF *034
FORWARDING_UNREACHABLE_ON *074
FREESEATING *7
GROUP_OFF *0902
GROUP_ON *0903
HIDE_CALLERID_OFF *62
HIDE_CALLERID_ON *61
HOTLINE_TIMEOUT A
INTERCOM *a7
INTERCOM_FULL *48
INTERPHONE **
LISTENING *033
PERSONALCALLS_ONMOBILE_OFF *086
PERSONALCALLS_ONMOBILE_ON *085
PICKUP *g
RETRIEVE *1
SELECT_CLI *066
SELECT_CLI_ALWAYS *067
SET_DEFAULT_TERMINAL *037
SYSTEMATIC_RECORDING_OPT_IN *0921
SYSTEMATIC_RECORDING_OPT_OUT *0920
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_AVAILABLE *0910
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_AWAY *0916

USER_PRESENCE_STATE_COURSE_TRAINING *0913
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_CUSTOMER_MEETING = *(0912

USER_PRESENCE_STATE_HOLIDAYS *0918
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_LUNCH *0915
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_SICK *0917
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_TRAVELLING *0914
USER_PRESENCE_STATE_WORKING *0911
VOICEMAIL #5
VOICEMAIL_LISTEN *01
VOICEMAIL_STEAL *02



